Fan Coil - EVA Dry Pan
•  Quiet operation, easy to install and maintain
•  Wide range of sizes from 3.000 to 24.000 BTU/h
•  Unique ‘Dry Pan’ system ensures the condensate tray is
   fully draining (even when heeling)
•  Powerful yet quiet blowers with easy alignment system
•  Anti-vibration mounting system as standard
Photo courtesy of Azimut-Benetti

Air Flow
(mq3/h)
Fan
(nr)
Duct
(mm)
W Fan
(W)
Heater
 Power (W)
Weight
(kg)
Size
WxDxH (mm)
EVA 3 MEVA3J 3000 176 1 75 56 - 6,0 322x178x219
EVA 4,5 MEVA45J 4500 291 1 100 125 - 6,4 377x288x304
EVA 4,5 + EH MEVA45EJ 4500 291 1 100 125 1300 6,4 377x288x304
EVA 7 MEVA7J 7000 311 1 100 125 - 7,6 377x308x304
EVA 7 + EH MEVA7EJ 7000 311 1 100 125 1300 7,6 377x308x304
EVA 9 MEVA9J 9000 527 1 125 235 - 8,0 377x288x304
EVA 9 + EH MEVA9EJ 9000 527 1 125 235 1300 8,0 377x288x304
EVA 13 MEVA13J 13000 537 1 125 235 - 8,7 377x308x304
EVA 13 + EH MEVA13EJ 13000 537 1 125 235 1300 8,7 377x308x304
EVA 15 SLIM MEVA15SJ 15000 615 2 2x100 2x125 - 15,3 651x308x408
EVA 15 SLIM + EH MEVA15SEJ 15000 615 2 2x100 2x125 2600 15,3 651x308x408
EVA 15 EXTRA SLIM MEVVA15SJ 15000 615 2 2x100 2x125 - 13,3 651x300x308
EVA 15 EXTRA SLIM + EH MEVVA15SEJ 15000 615 2 2x100 2x125 2600 13,3 651x300x308
EVA 17 MEVA17J 17000 915 1 150 355 - 15,0 465x387x371
EVA 17 + EH MEVA17EJ 17000 915 1 150 355 2000 15,5 465x387x371
EVA 17 SLIM MEVA17SJ 17000 1080 2 2x125 355 - 18,5 651x408x308
EVA 17 SLIM + EH MEVA17SEJ 17000 1080 2 2x125 355 2600 18,5 651x408x308
EVA 17 EXTRA SLIM MEVVA17SJ 17000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 - 15,5 651x300x308
EVA 17 EXTRA SLIM + EH MEVVA17SEJ 17000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 2600 15,5 651x300x308
EVA 24 SLIM MEVA24SJ 24000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 - 18,0 651x408x308
EVA 24 SLIM + EH MEVA24SEJ 24000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 2600 18,0 651x408x308
EVA 24 EXTRA SLIM MEVVA24SJ 24000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 - 16,0 651x300x308
EVA 24 EXTRA SLIM + EH MEVVA24SEJ 24000 1080 2 2x125 2x235 2600 16,0 651x300x308
Penguin Refrigeration Ltd
Unit 2b, Alexandria Park, Penner Road,  Havant, Hampshire, PO9 1QY
TEL 02392 453430   EMAIL sales@penguinfrigo.co.uk